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Ref : UPL University/Committee-Cell/2024-25/04 Date : 4/11/2024
WOMEN DEVELOPMENT CELL

UPL University of Sustainable Technology believes that the society cannot progress without the
involvement of women. Therefore, a committee, which caters to development of women is put
in place and the name of its members are displayed prominently. The following are the
members to look after development of women at University w.e.f. 4/11/2024.

Sr. | Name Designation Position held | Contact Details
No. in Cell
1. | Dr. Jalpa | Associate Professor | Chair Person | Mo : 6352904147
Thakkar & Head -EE Email: jalpa.thakkar@upluniversity.ac.in
2. | Ms. Mital Patel Assistant Professor | Member, Mo : 9925938357
& Head ( 1/c), SRICT Email : mital.patel@upluniversity.ac.in
Computer & IT
3. | Dr. Trupti Patel Assistant Professor, | Member, Mo :9979415295
SRICT-ISR SRICT-ISR Email : trupti.patel@upluniversity.ac.in
4. | Mrs. Nitixa Modi | Exam Assistant Member, Mo :7990201751
SRICT Email : nitixa.modi@upluniversity.ac.in
5. | Ms.Devarshi Student Member, Mo : 9974171862
Atodaria Representative SRICT Email :
Second year- 220102103002.devarshi@upluniversity.ac.in
Computer
6. | Ms.Girachh Student Member, Mo : 8866362563
Bhavika Representative SRICT Email :
Omprakash Second year-EST 220102105001.bhavika@upluniversity.ac.in
7. | Ms. Dutta Student Mo : 9737766924
Priyanka Representative, Member, Email :
Vijaybhai Second year- B.Sc. | SRICT-ISR 220202107013.priyanka@upluniversity.ac.in
Chemistry
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